ONK Dragon 2018

Results after 7 races and 1 discard.

Rank
1

10

11

12

13

Points
12

19

26

28

30

33

36

36

66

73

73

78

79

Sail no
NED 412

JPN 56

BEL 79

GBR 585

BEL 80

NED 422

GBR 770

GBR 761

NED 258

NED 432

NED 275

NED 227

NED 411

Name

Pieter Heerema
Claus Olesen
Lars Hendriksen

Peter Gilmour
Sam Gilmour
Yasuhiro Yaji

Floris Mortelmans
Dries Van den Abbeele
Richard Van Rjj

M K Payne
Frank Dobbels
Niklas Jansson

Ben Van Cauwenbergh
Pier De longh
Siebe de Boo

Jan Bakker
Dominic Bakker
Olivier Bakker

Jonathan Brown
David Brown
Edward Aspinall
Lynette Brown

Gavia Wilkinson-Cox
Henry Tilly

Laura Dillon

Mark Hart

Mart ten Harmsen vd Beek
Koen ten Harmsen vd Beek
Pim ten Harmsen vd Beek

Michiel van Dis
Jeroen Burks
Wouter van Dis

lvo Kok
Gerrie Gortzak
Remco vd Berg

Joep Kuhlwilm
Eric Bakker
Jan Piet Heemskerk

Charlotte ten Wolde
Janka Holan
Juliette ten Wolde
Pedro Andrade

Club
K.W.V. de Kaag

Japan Dragon Association

RYCB

Yacht Club La Baule

RYCB/YCRE

WYV Aalsmeer

Royal Corinthian Yacht Club

RTYC

KNZ&RV

KNZ&RV

KNZ&RV

KWVL

Kralingshe zeil club

Points
12

19

26

28

30

33

36

36

66

73

73

78

79

R1

12

14

11

10

R2

13

23

10

14

R3

14

10

12

R4

11

15

R5

10

16

15

43
UFD

R6

UFD

13

43
UFD

R7

18

14

27



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

87

95

95

100

103

108

117

121

123

124

132

135

143

144

148

NED 1

NED 390

NED 247

NED 316

NED 418

UAE 58

GER 1136

NED 375

NED 311

NED 404

GBR 515

NED 433

BEL 66

BEL 64

NED 403

Ronald Pfeiffer
Gijs Evers
Imp Visser

Klaas Ruigewaard
Erik Groot
lemke Roos

Hay Winters
Jan Maerten Smit
Marc van Bemmel

André Dupon
Huib Bannier
Jan Willem Landré

Coen Verhorst
Anne Landstra
Eric Opdam

Jeroen Leenen
Jean Contant
Wiebe De Witte

Andre Schenten
Kai Huben
Peter Hoffmann

Louis Keulemans
Evert Kroll
Rob de Keukelaire

Bram de Wilde
Bert Welkers
Rudi Hofman

Eric Nooijen Verlinden
Dolf Reith
Joris Verlinden

Patrick Gifford
Geoffrey Butcher
Philip Catmur

Max Vijzelaar
Frank Gombault
Ton Gombault

Edouard Wylleman
George Etty
Maarten Ruijtenberg

Pierre Cnops
Eric Cnops
Paul Cnops

Chris Klinkenberg
Laurens Mendes
Marco Van der Veen

KNZ&RV

ARZV

KNZ&RV

NM

A.R.Z.V.

DOSC

ETUF Essen

ARZV

GWV Elfhoeven

WYV De Maaskant

Aldeburgh YC

ARZV

KNZ&RV

RNSYC

ARZV

87

95

95

100

103

108

117

121

123

124

132

135

143

144

148

25

21

18

17

23

16

15

20

28

24

19

22

18

15

12

17

29

20

11

16

19

28

30

24

13

16

25

19

18

20

15

17

21

26

22

30

33

34

DNS

DNF

18

13

19

23

25

DNF

10

21

33

24

12

11

13

23

14

17

19

18

30

32

22

20

26

15

26

14

25

11

16

19

21

43

DNF

29

18

20

12

24

11

12

DNF

17

10

DNS

23

15

19

DNF

22

30

21

20



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

source Sailing Today : https://www.sailing.today/5b74933114b8bd727243d212/results

149

155

159

162

178

184

185

191

192

210

214

216

217

235

GER 1167

NED 380

GER 1005

NED 345

NED 339

BEL 83

NED 415

NED 429

NED 282

GER 1055

NED 22

NED 385

NED 330

IRL 198

Hans R. Behr
Lars Lensing-Hebben
Santiago Santiago

Jacob J. Roosjen
Freek Van Vliet
Rudy Den Outen

Axel Engstfeld
Daniel Christen
Leo Schneemann

Reinier Wissenraet
Daan Goedkoop
Jan-Willem de Vlaming

Emil Root

Marcus Flipsen
Steven Veenendaal

Peter De Gryse
Bart Ceulemans
Tom Cnudde

Jan Paul van der Meeren

Bruno Donkervoort

Maarten Van der Meeren

Clemens Van Erp
Dirk Jan Zweers
Paul de Regt

Reinier de Jong
Frans van Voorst
Maaike de Jong

Axel Wilde
Jorn Simon Wilde
Lukas Altenbach

Robin de Jong
Bas Spaargaren
Gabor Helmhout

Remy Kok
Carolien Kok
George Kroon

Wessel Liezenga
Netty Tiggelman
To Verhaeghe

David Warner
Cor Muurling
Robert-Jan Lumkeman

KNZ&RV

De Meent

CKA

KNZ&RV

WSV Lelystad-Haven

RNSYC

K.W.V. de Kaag

KNZ&RV

WV Aalsmeer

YCRE

KNZ&RV

K.W.V. de Kaag

RCYC

149

155

159

162

178

184

185

191

192

210

214

216

217

235

27 33
22 21
26 35
13 26
36 43
DSQ
35 31
43 25
RET
30 39
34 32
37 37
43 43
DNC DNC
39 36
38 38
40 43
DSQ

31 16
29 29
27 14
43 43
DNS DNC
28 32
32 28
24 43
DNC
23 22
=8 34
43 30
DNF
37 17
36 35
39 43
DNC
40 43
DNC

24

29

27

21

31

35

33

34

25

39

43

DNC

37

36

40

23

22

30

43

DNS

27

32

28

43

DNF

33

34

43

DNF

35

31

36

28

25

DNF

16

24

26

32

43

DNC

34

33

31

37

35

36



